

In the Court of Judge, Special Court & 2nd Addl. Sessions Judge, Alipore
Special Case No. 320/2022

CNR: WBSP01-018251-2022

Ref.: Maheshtala PS Case no: 631/2022 Dated: 03.12.2022
U/s 323/354/506/34 I.P.C & U/s- 4 of the Protection of Children from Sexual
Offence Act, 2012.

Present: Manas Ranjan Sanyal, Judge(JO code: WB666),
Special Court & 2nd A.S.J.,
Alipore, South 24-Parganas.

StateVs..... Prasanta Sardar and ors.

Order No.01

Dt. 05.12.2022

Received the written FIR, formal FIR and other documents from the
I.O in c/w this case.

Register the same as Special Case No. 320 of 2022 u/s
323/354/506/34 I.P.C & u/s- 4 of the Protection of Children from
Sexual Offence Act, 2012.

To 11.05.2023 for I.O's report.

D/c by me.

Sd/- Manas Ranjan Sanyal
Judge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore.

Sd/- Manas Ranjan Sanyal
Judge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore.